
 

  Internet classes:   

 
Name:     Callie C. Bast                    Campus:  Pleasanton High School                            Semester:  Spring 2023 
 
Office #:  404                           Phone Number:  830-200-6999                                      Email:  ccbast@coastalbend.edu , ccbast@pisd.us 
                                    

   Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00am-
9:30am      

10:40am-
11:25am 

College Algebra 
MATH-1314 

College Algebra 
MATH-1314 

College Algebra 
MATH-1314 

College Algebra 
MATH-1314 

College Algebra MATH-
1314 

11:30am-
12:15pm 

Extra time as 
needed/ 
Lunch 

Extra time as 
needed/ 
Lunch 

Extra time as 
needed/ 
Lunch 

Extra time as 
needed/ 
Lunch 

Extra time as needed/ 
Lunch 

12:15pm-
1:15pm       

1:30pm-
3:30pm      

3:30pm-
5:00pm 

Office Hours for Dual 
Credit 

Office Hours for Dual 
Credit 

Office Hours for Dual 
Credit 

Office Hours for Dual 
Credit 

Office Hours for Dual 
Credit 

mailto:ccbast@coastalbend.edu

